
AGENDA
CITY OF LARAMIE, WYOMING

CITY COUNCIL WORK SESSION
CITY HALL

JULY 26, 2016 6:00 pm

City Council Meetings are open to the public.  Requests for accommodations from persons with 

disabilities must be made to the City Manager's Office 24 hours in advance of a meeting. 

WORKSESSION

Public Comments

Public Art Committee Update

SPECIAL MEETING: Consideration of City Attorney Recruitment

Adjourn to executive session regarding Personnel

WORKSESSION

City Council Updates/Council Comments

Agenda Review

Public Comments

1.

1.A.

1.B.

2. 6:30 PM

3.

4.

4.A.

4.B.

4.C.

http://www.cityoflaramie.org/cfd6b89d-80cc-4d23-b20e-265d99a9cff6



